



Om Prakash Rahi Vs. NIT and Anr.
a/w connected matters.

CWP No. 12 of 2023 a/w
CWP Nos. 15/2023, 18/2023 and 19/2023

11.1.2023 Present:- Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Bharat Thakur and Mr. Harsh Kalta, Advocates, for the petitioner(s) in all the petitions.
Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for the respondents in all the cases.

CWP Nos. 12/2023, 15/2023, 18/2023 and 19/2023

Admit.

Tag along with CWP No. 7809 of 2022.

CMP No.33/2023 in CWP No. 12/2023
CMP No.37/2023 in CWP No. 15/2023
CMP No.40/2023 in CWP No. 18/2023 and
CMP No. 41/2023 in CWP No. 19/2023.

In the meantime, parties to maintain status quo.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

11th January, 2023
(Guleria)